
DATE DAY Nursery LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII

VIII

(DAV BOARD 

EXAM)

IX 

XI 

(DAV BOARD 

EXAM)

10:00 AM - 

01:00 PM 

09:00 AM - 

01:40 PM 

09:00 AM - 

01:40 PM 

09:00 AM - 

01:40 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 

09:00 AM - 

12:30 PM 
09:00 AM -12:30 PM

17.02.2024 Saturday G.K Computer D.S Computer G.K Maths
Physics/

Accountancy

19.02.2024 Monday Computer D.S G.K G.K Computer

20.02.2024 Tuesday D.S G.K Computer D.S D.S
Social 

Science

Computer Science/ 

Informatics Practices

23.02.2024 Friday Maths Hindi
Social 

Science
Biology

26.02.2024 Monday
English 

(Oral)
Hindi (Oral) Science Maths

27.02.2024 Tuesday G.K (Oral)

Punjabi

(Oral) + 

Drawing

E.V.S + G.K 

(Oral)
Science Mathematics

28.02.2024 Wednesday
Hindi Rhymes 

(Oral)

E.V.S + G.K 

(Oral)

Punjabi

(Oral) + 

Drawing

Punjabi English

29.02.2024 Thursday
English

Rhymes (Oral)

E.V.S + G.K 

(Oral)
Hindi (Oral)

Maths

(Oral)
English Core

01.03.2024 Friday
Maths

(Oral)
English (Oral)

Maths

(Oral)

Maths

(Oral)

English 

(Oral)
Science Maths

Social 

Science
Science Punjabi Physical Education

02.03.2024 Saturday G.K (Oral)
Maths

(Oral)
Hindi (Oral)

Maths

(Written)

English 

(Written)

Social

Science
Science

04.03.2024 Monday
English 

(Oral)
Hindi (Oral) English (Oral) English Punjabi Hindi English English Economics

05.03.2024 Tuesday 
English 

(Written)
Hindi (Written)

Maths

(Written)

English 

(Written)

Hindi 

(Written)
Hindi Hindi

06.03.2024 Wednesday Hindi English Punjabi Hindi
Moral 

Education

Chemistry/

Business Studies

07.03.2024 Thursday
Maths

(Written)

English 

(Written)

English 

(Written)

Punjabi 

(Written)

EVS 

(Written)
English Punjabi

09.03.2024 Saturday
Social 

Science
Science Maths

Social

Science

11.03.2024 Monday Colouring
Maths

(Written)

Hindi 

(Written)

EVS 

(Written)

Maths

(Written)

12.03.2024 Tuesday Maths
Social 

Science
Science Maths

13.03.2024 Wednesday
Rhymes 

(Oral)
Drawing Drawing

Hindi 

(Written)

Punjabi 

(Written)

15.03.2024 Friday Punjabi Hindi English Punjabi

DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAGRAON 
(Affiliated to CBSE Code No. : 1630114)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATESHEET 2023-24

TIMINGS 

Regular Classes

Preparatory Holiday



☆ Guidelines for class Nursery will be given separately by their Class Incharge. 

☆ LKG and UKG classes will be assessed through ORAL + WRITTEN mode.

☆ Classes I and II will have written paper of 40 marks and oral of 20 marks.

☆ Classes VIII & IX will get Exam of 80 marks.

☆ Classes III to VII will have exam of 60 marks.

☆ No Re-Test will be conducted for Absentees.

☆ It is mandatory for all the students to come in proper uniform with ID card.

☆ Students of class VIII & XI will bring transparent clipboard and kit during the examination.

☆ Students are not allowed to bring electronic gadgets like smart watch, mobile phone etc.

☆ G.K ,Computer and D.S exams will be conducted in regular school hours.

Note: 
Dear Parents

Kindly clear all the pending dues & fee of your ward. Ignore if already paid.

Principal

INSTRUCTIONS:


